
CALIMA
With SOLIDLITE™ technology – modern design and practical functionality

KALDEWEI CALIMA made of SOLIDLITE™ is the innovative shower surface for modern bathrooms.  
Equipped with INVISIBLE GRIP as standard, it offers maximum showering comfort and impresses with  
its elegant finish. It can be installed floor-level or almost floor-level in modern bathrooms.



SOLID
LITE

INVISIBLE
GRIP

KALDEWEI CALIMA –
THE SHOWER SURFACE THAT 
INSPIRES END CUSTOMERS  
AND PROVIDES OPTIMUM 
SUPPORT FOR TRADE 
PROFESSIONALS.

•	 Accessible from three sides without thresholds and with  
INVISIBLE GRIP as standard for safe, barrier-free showering

•	 Flat waste cover outside the footprint and distinctive retaining 
edge towards the rim for safe water drainage

•	 Tight radii and precise edges emphasise the contemporary design
•	 44 dimensions from 700 to 1800 mm side length and  

five elegant colours for maximum flexibility

Also suitable for almost floor-level installation thanks  
to its low installation height. Easy installation on screed 
or any other floor covering.

C
AL

IM
A,

 C
O

O
L 

G
R

EY
 3

0
C

AL
IM

A,
W

AR
M

 B
EI

G
E 

2
0

* 
co

nt
ac

t u
s 

an
d 

w
e 

w
ill

 c
us

to
m

is
e 

yo
ur

 s
ho

w
er

 to
 y

ou
r 

in
di

vi
du

al
 d

im
en

si
on

s



800

900

1000

750
700

9
0

0

8
0

0

1
0

0
0

1
1

0
0

1
2

0
0

1
3

0
0

1
4

0
0

1
5

0
0

1
6

0
0

17
0

0

1
8

0
0

KALDEWEI CALIMA WITH SOLIDLITE™ TECHNOLOGY: DEVELOPED 
FOR TRADE PROFESSIONALS, MADE FOR THE CONSTRUCTION SITE.

•	 Robustness and dimensional stability – maximum reliability, 
even under demanding installation conditions

•	 Up to 30 per cent lighter than mineral casting or composite 
materials – makes transport, handling and installation easier

•	 Class C slip resistance – maximum safety as standard 
thanks to INVISIBLE GRIP

•	 Sound-insulating – for a quiet, pleasant shower experience
•	 Sustainable & recyclable – Made from 100 per cent 

sustainable materials
•	 Can be cut at the factory – adapts flexibly to any installation 

situation*

More about dimensions,  
model and article numbers* 
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Franz Kaldewei GmbH & Co. KG, Beckumer Strasse 33–35, 59229 Ahlen 
Phone: +49 2382 785 0 / info@kaldewei.de / www.kaldewei.com

KALDEWEI CALIMA
DESIGN AND FUNCTION COMBINED.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

SEALING KITS	 ARTICLE NO.

SEALING KIT FLOOR-LEVEL	 689720490000

SEALING KIT FLEX 	 689720520000

CUT PROTECTION TAPE	 SEE PRICE LIST

SHOWER TRAY CONNECTION SOUND INSULATION TAPE WAS 70	 SEE PRICE LIST

INSTALLATION TAPE WES 130	 687676540000

INSTALLATION SYSTEMS	 ARTICLE NO.

SYSTEM INSTALLATION BOX (S-IX)	 SEE PRICE LIST

INSTALLATION FEET SET (4 FEET)**	 687773290000

WASTE FITTINGS	 DRAINAGE CAPACITY	 TOTAL INSTALLATION	 MODEL	 ARTICLE NO. 
		  HEIGHT

KA 300 HORIZONTAL (INCL. WASTE COVER CHROME)	 0,61 l/sek	 112 mm	 4211	 687773100999

KA 300 FLAT (INCL. WASTE COVER CHROME)	 0,57 l/sek	 92 mm	 4212	 687773110999

WASTE COVER KA 300, ALPINE WHITE				    687773141001

WASTE COVER KA 300, ALPINE WHITE MATT				    687773141711

WASTE COVER KA 300, BLACK MATT 100				    687773141676

WASTE COVER KA 300, WARM BEIGE 20				    687773141661

WASTE COVER KA 300, COOL GREY 30				    687773141663

ALPINE WHITE

ALPINE WHITE

COORDINATED COLOURS COLLECTION

WARM BEIGE 20 COOL GREY 30ALPINE WHITE MATT BLACK MATT 100

WITH INVISIBLE GRIP AS STANDARD FOR EXTRA STANDING SAFETY

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES 
IN DAILY USE

•	 Particularly stable due to robust and impact-resistant surface
•	 Hygienic, non-porous surface for easy cleaning
•	 Heat-resistant even with burning or glowing objects
•	 UV-resistant
•	 Resistant to chemicals
•	 Slip resistance thanks to INVISIBLE GRIP
•	 KALDEWEI SOLIDLITE™ is plastic-free
•	 100 per cent sustainable, recyclable
•	 10-year manufacturer's guarantee*

** For installation with feet a variable number of feet sets (687773290000) is required. 
	 The total number of feet is specified in the CALIMA installation manual. Further information can be found at www.kaldewei.com


